930003042
930003008
930003052
930003025
930003041
930003029
930003002
930003017
930003003
930003012
930003026
930003035
930003044
930003063
930003009
930003049
930003015
930003005
930003032
930003011
930003050
930003051
930003058
930003062
930003013
930003047
930003060
930003057
930003040

A TOUCH OF SOUL PRODUCTIONS
AMERICAN DRAFTING & DESIGN
ANGELA JUAREZ

AVIS PLUMBING HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING, INC.

CHENG LIU
CRAFTTECH CONSTRUCTION
EXPO NAILS & SPA

FINANCIAL INSURANCE & TAX PLANNING GROUP/J&N FINAN

HANNAH'S CLOTHING SHOP
IMAGINE BEYOND PHOTOGRAPHY
INTOUCH MOBILE

LAUNDROMAT

M-SQUARED NETWORKS
MASSAGE VIP

MICHAEL E BLACK, INC.

MORALES SKATEBOARDING COMPANY
PACK OF WOLVES BARBERSHOP
PERSIAN RUG CLEANING REPAIR (DARMANY)
PSYCHIC READER

QUEEN BEE SUITE

REAL TOUCH INC

SERENITY DISIGNS OC

SHANGHAI GARDEN RESTAURANT
SHELBY SOLUTIONS LLC

TMB INTERIOR DESIGN

TNK NAIL & SPA

VK SKATE

WASABI FUSION AND GRILL
ZODIAK CONSTRUCTION CO

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
8/31/2017

12/31/2016
8/31/2017

12/31/2016
6/30/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
8/31/2017

1447 PROSPECT AVE UNIT A
101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 100
1253 VALPARAISO DR E

630 S JEFFERSON ST #J

1414 N KRAEMER BLVD

931 WILLIAMS AVE

1521 N PLACENTIA AVE STE A
550 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
326 ANNAJEANE DR

338 BLUEBELL AVE

1192 E IMPERIAL HWY

1219 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1842 BUCHANAN AVE

1166 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
139 DOWNEY LN

700 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT B
1340 N KRAEMER BLVD

940 S PLACENTIA AVE STE J
203 W SANTA FE AVE #F

620 N ROSE DR 124

PETRA LANE #A

211 DOVERFIELD DR

1448 N KRAEMER BLVD

901 OTT AVE

1568 ISMAIL PL

1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
159 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #A
1041 E IMPERIAL HWY

1807 BROWERWOODS PL

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3817
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6104
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3930
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6639
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2138
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6837
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3444
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4405
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5562
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7506
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6650
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5943
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3308
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2837
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8400
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6901
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2615

(562) 826-7411
(714) 900-5885

(714) 632-1317

(714) 572-8798
(714) 248-6741
(760) 995-7219
(714) 987-2760
(626) 671-0493
(714) 779-5717
(714) 983-7646
(714) 798-3356
(714) 878-8863
(714) 497-7683
(714) 686-6080

(714) 720-0990
(714) 345-3416
(951) 933-2342
(714) 403-1723
(714) 993-3788
(714) 745-7422
(213) 718-2284
(714) 993-9260

(714) 223-7787 x8



