

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930003042	A TOUCH OF SOUL PRODUCTIONS	12/31/2016	1447 PROSPECT AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3817	(562) 826-7411
930003008	AMERICAN DRAFTING & DESIGN	12/31/2016	101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6104	(714) 900-5885
930003052	ANGELA JUAREZ	12/31/2016	1253 VALPARAISO DR E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3930	
930003025	AVIS PLUMBING HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING, INC.	8/31/2017	630 S JEFFERSON ST #J	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6639	(714) 632-1317
930003041	CHENG LIU	12/31/2016	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	
930003029	CRAFTTECH CONSTRUCTION	8/31/2017	931 WILLIAMS AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2138	
930003002	EXPO NAILS & SPA	12/31/2016	1521 N PLACENTIA AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 572-8798
930003017	FINANCIAL INSURANCE & TAX PLANNING GROUP/J&N FINAN	6/30/2017	550 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6837	(714) 248-6741
930003003	HANNAH'S CLOTHING SHOP	12/31/2016	326 ANNAJEANE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3444	(760) 995-7219
930003012	IMAGINE BEYOND PHOTOGRAPHY	12/31/2016	338 BLUEBELL AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4405	(714) 987-2760
930003026	INTOUCH MOBILE	12/31/2016	1192 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	(626) 671-0493
930003035	LAUNDROMAT	6/30/2017	1219 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	(714) 779-5717
930003044	M-SQUARED NETWORKS	12/31/2016	1842 BUCHANAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5562	(714) 983-7646
930003063	MASSAGE VIP	12/31/2016	1166 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	(714) 798-3356
930003009	MICHAEL E BLACK, INC.	12/31/2016	139 DOWNEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7506	(714) 878-8863
930003049	MORALES SKATEBOARDING COMPANY	12/31/2016	700 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6650	(714) 497-7683
930003015	PACK OF WOLVES BARBERSHOP	12/31/2016	1340 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	(714) 686-6080
930003005	PERSIAN RUG CLEANING REPAIR (DARMANY)	12/31/2016	940 S PLACENTIA AVE STE J	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035	
930003032	PSYCHIC READER	12/31/2016	203 W SANTA FE AVE #F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5943	(714) 720-0990
930003011	QUEEN BEE SUITE	12/31/2016	620 N ROSE DR 124	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 345-3416
930003050	REAL TOUCH INC	12/31/2016	PETRA LANE #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(951) 933-2342
930003051	SERENITY DISIGNS OC	12/31/2016	211 DOVERFIELD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3308	(714) 403-1723
930003058	SHANGHAI GARDEN RESTAURANT	12/31/2016	1448 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	(714) 993-3788
930003062	SHELBY SOLUTIONS LLC	12/31/2016	901 OTT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2837	(714) 745-7422
930003013	TMB INTERIOR DESIGN	12/31/2016	1568 ISMAIL PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8400	(213) 718-2284
930003047	TNK NAIL & SPA	12/31/2016	1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	(714) 993-9260
930003060	VK SKATE	12/31/2016	159 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6901	
930003057	WASABI FUSION AND GRILL	12/31/2016	1041 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723	(714) 223-7787 x8
930003040	ZODIAK CONSTRUCTION CO	8/31/2017	1807 BROWERWOODS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2615	